
RESTAURANT O’33
STARTERS

MAIN COURSES

DESSERTS

Butternut cream soup with porcini mushrooms and

chestnuts

Seafood risotto with shellfish sauce

Menu supplement 5.50€

Duck confit samossas with coriander and pistachio,

and saladine

Menu supplement 5.50€

”Mont Lagast" pig's knuckle, cooked at low temperature,

 mashed potato, carrot "Alaryk Vendémiaire" beer sauce

Menu supplement 10.50€

Fish fillets of the day (x2), rice duo, corn cream 

and black garlic sauce

Menu supplement 10.50€

Plate of 3 ripened A.O.P. cheeses

Menu supplement 4.50€

Profiteroles with 2 chocolates (white chocolate ice

cream and dark chocolate sauce)

menu supplement 5.50€

                                                            

Millefeuille with caramelized persimmon and bourbon

vanilla cream 

menu supplement 5.50€

*vegetarian version available

18.50€

26.50€

25.50€

10.50€

10.50€

9.50€

11.00€

14.50€

16.50€

Linguine with Auvergne blue cheese and Iberian lomo* 


