RESTAURANT O'33

STARTERS Butternut cream soup with porcini mushrooms and chestnuts	11.00€
Seafood risotto with shellfish sauce Menu supplement 5.50€	14.50€
Duck confit samossas with coriander and pistachio, and saladine Menu supplement 5.50€	16.50€
MAIN COURSES	
"Mont Lagast" pig's knuckle, cooked at low temperature, mashed potato, carrot "Alaryk Vendémiaire" beer sauce Menu supplement 10.50€	25.50€
Fish fillets of the day (x2), rice duo, corn cream and black garlic sauce Menu supplement 10.50€	26.50€
Linguine with Auvergne blue cheese and Iberian lomo*	18.50€
DESSERTS Plate of 3 ripened A.O.P. cheeses Menu supplement 4.50€	9.50€
Profiteroles with 2 chocolates (white chocolate ice cream and dark chocolate sauce) menu supplement 5.50€	10.50€
Millefeuille with caramelized persimmon and bourbon vanilla cream menu supplement 5.50€	10.50€

*vegetarian version available